
AGENCY_NAME CONTACT_PERSON CONTACT_EMAIL CONTACT_PHONE

Adirondack Park Agency Susan Carey - Ray 

Brook<br />

Elaine Caldwell

sacarey@gw.dec.state.ny.us

emcaldwe@gw.dec.state.ny.us

518.891.4050

Board of Elections Daniel Valvo dvalvo@elections.ny.gov

Commission on Judicial Conduct Richard Keating keating@cjc.ny.gov 646.386.4821

Commission on Public Integrity Theresa Schillaci<br />

Marlena Diaz

theresa.schillaci@nyintegrity.org

marlena.diaz@nyintegrity.org

Commission on Quality of Care and Advocacy for Persons with DisabilitiesMark Carhart mark.carhart@cqc.ny.gov 518.388.2811

Council on the Arts Tracy Hamilton<br />

Lea Byrd thamilton@nysca.org

212.627.4343

Department of Agriculture and 

Markets

Tina Pettograsso

tina.pettograsso@agriculture.ny.gov

518.457.3216

Department of Civil Service Carol Hanes<br />

Christine Isdell   carol.hanes@cs.state.ny.us

Christine.Isdell@cs.state.ny.us

518.457.5406<br />

help desk 

800.422.3671

Department of Corrections and 

Community Supervision 

DOCCS Service Desk 518.457.5017

Department of Economic 

Development

Bill Mead

wmead@empire.state.ny.us<br />
tmilner@empire.state.ny.us

518.292.5180

Department of Environmental 

Conservation

DEC's Training office at

DECTrain@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Department of Financial Services Lauren Schainman lauren.schainman@dfs.ny.gov 212-709-5447 

Department of Health DOH's Help Desk help@health.state.ny.us 518-473-3472

Department of Labor DOL Service Center-help desk

scprod@labor.ny.gov

518.402.4640<br />

1.866.592.4640

Department of Motor Vehicles DMV's Help Desk ITHELPDESK@dmv.ny.gov 518.474.3463

 Department of Public Service Lilli Carroll Lilli.Carroll@dps.ny.gov 518.474.2520

 Department of State Antonio Cortes tony.cortes@dos.state.ny.us 518.474.2752

 Department of Taxation and 

Finance

Tax Help Desk

help.desk@tax.ny.gov

518.457.4394 

 Department of Transportation DOT Help Desk 

helpdesk@dot.ny.gov 

518-485-8111<br />

888-664-9343

 Department of Law Lan Ying Fan lanying.fan@ag.ny.gov 518.402.6762

 Division of Alcoholic Beverage 

Control

NYS Customer Care Center 1.800.697.1323

 Division of Criminal Justice 

Services
DCJS Customer Contact Center

518-457-5837

 Division of Homes and Community 

Renewal

HelpDesk@nyshcr.org

1.877.748.8893<br />

518.486.5042 - help 

desk

Division of Homeland Security and 

Emergency Services techrequests@dhses.ny.gov

518.242.5050

 Division of Human Rights Titus Seeto tseeto@dhr.state.ny.us 718.741.8381

 Division of Lottery Dan Ille tcatone@lottery<br />

dille@lottery

518.388.1249

 Division of Military and Naval 

Affairs

Gregory Carpenter gregory.j.carpenter@us.army.mil 518.786.6076

 Division of State Police State Police Help Desk 518-457-1044 

 Division of the Budget DOB Help Desk helpdesk@budget.state.ny.us

Division of Veterans' Affairs Joel Evans JEvans@veterans.ny.gov

 Education Department Carole Moulton cmoulton@mail.nysed.gov 518.474.8591



Empire State Development Corp Carl Harrison<br />

Rudy Rosefort

charrison@esd.ny.gov<br />

rrosefort@esd.ny.gov

Energy Research and Development AuthorityDaron McNab dpm@nyserda.org 518.862.1090 ext.3417

 Executive Chamber Thomas Irvin thomas.irvin@chamber.state.ny.us

 Governor's Office of Employee 

Relations

Help Desk 518.473.8087

Helen Hayes Hospital seraor@helenhayeshosp.org

 Higher Education Services 

Corporation

Claudia Thornton<br />

Shelly Scunziano

cthornton@hesc.com<br />
sscunziano@hesc.com

518.473.1541<br />

Help Desk  

518.473.0550

 Hudson River Valley Greenway Communities Council and ConservancyScott Keller Scott.Keller@hudsongreenway.state.ny.us518.473.3835

 Insurance Fund NYSIF Help Desk sifhd@nysif.com

 Joint Labor Management 

Committees

Help Desk 518.473.8087

 Office for People With 

Developmental Disabilities

OPWDD-IMS Helpdesk

help.desk@opwdd.ny.gov 

 Office of Information Technology 

Services

Customer Care Center 518.408.6487

 Office for the Aging Diane Sheridan diane.sheridan@ofa.state.ny.us Help Desk - 

518.474.2545

 Office for the Prevention of 

Domestic Violence

Cindy Knights cindy.knights@opdv.state.ny.us 518.457.5844

 Office of Alcoholism and Substance 

Abuse Services OASAS Help Desk AlbanyHelpDesk@oasas.ny.gov

 Office of Children and Family 

Services OCFS.DL.LDAP.UPSTATE@ocfs.ny.gov

 Office of General Services OGS IRM Service Desk IRMServiceDesk@ogs.ny.gov 518.474.2433

 Office of Mental Health OMH Help Desk 518.474.5554 or<br />

800.435.7697

 Office of Parks Recreation and 

Historic Preservation

OPRHP IS Help Desk

help.desk@parks.ny.gov

518.486.1888

 Office of Real Property Services ORPS Solutions Center solutions.center@orps.state.ny.us

 Office of Temporary and Disability 

Assistance

Carlise Lovelady

carlise.lovelady@otda.ny.gov 518.473.4482

 Office of the Inspector General Peggy Gaudet peggy.gaudet@ig.state.ny.us

 Office of the Medicaid Inspector 

General

Michele Tate

Michele.Tate@omig.ny.gov

 Office of the State Comptroller Ed Mallgraf OSCGOERTRAINING@osc.state.ny.us 518.474.8650

 Office of Victim Services Susan Nardolillo susan.nardolillo@ovs.ny.gov 518-485-9299

 Public Employment Relations 

Board

Mary Beth Purcell

mpurcell@perb.state.ny.us

518.485.8421

 Racing and Wagering Board John Kinnicutt<br />Joseph Hunterjkinnicutt@racing.state.ny.us<br />

joseph.hunter@racing.ny.gov

 Thruway Authority Ann Currier ann.currier@thruway.ny.gov

 Workers' Compensation Board WCB Help Desk HelpDesk@wcb.state.ny.us 1.866.868.9746

END


